
2020 SUMMER PROGRAMS 

 

CLASS 
 

 

MON 
 

 

 

WED 
 

 

THUR 
 

 

SAT 
 

Parent & Tot 

(2-3 years) 

45 minutes 

 

 

 

10:00 AM 

 

 

 

 

9:00 AM 

Preschool 

(3-5 years) 

45 minutes 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:05 AM 

Kinder Kids 

(5-6 1/2 years) 

55 minutes 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

 

 

10:00 AM 

Girls 6-9 

(beginner & 

intermediate) 

55 minutes 

 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

7:00 PM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

4:50 PM 

5:55 PM 

7:00 PM 

10:00 AM 

11:05 AM 

Girls 10-14 

beginner & in-

termediate) 

55 minutes 

 

 

7:00 PM 

 

7:00 PM 

 

7:00 PM 

 

11:05 AM 

Girls 

Accelerated 

55 minutes 

 

7:00 PM 

(ages 9-14) 

 

7:00 PM 

(ages 6-10) 

 

5:55 PM 

(ages 6-10) 

 

Boys 

(all skill levels) 

55 minutes 

  

7 :00 PM 

(ages 9-14) 

 

4:50 PM 

(ages 6-10) 

 

11:05 AM 

(ages 6-10) 

Tumbling 

(boys & girls) 

55 minutes 

 

7:00 PM 

(ages 6-10) 

7:00 PM 

(ages 10-14)_ 

8:00 PM 

(accelerated) 

 

7:00 PM 

(ages 10-14) 

 

12:00 Noon 

(accelerated) 

9 WEEKS: 

June 22-Aug 22 
(no class Saturday, July 4th) 

Your children will feel like 

champions in our non-

competitive summer ses-

sion.  Students will be in a 

fun and energetic atmos-

phere while acquiring new 

skills. 

45 MINUTE CLASS 

$180.00 

55 MINUTE CLASS 

$189.00 

Enroll the whole family! 

Take 10% off tuition for 

each additional child. 

Register online at 

unitedgym.org 

410.526.3527 

Classes with insufficient 

enrollment may be sub-

ject to day/time switch 

or cancelation. 

Additional classes can be 

formed with three or 

more students pending 

teacher availability. 

Visit our website 

for additional   

sessions! 


