UNITED CYMNAST 2020 SUMMER PROGRAMS Classes * birthday parties field trips * team 410.526.3527 www.unitedgym.org

CLASS	MON	WED	THUR	SAT
Parent & Tot (2-3 years) 45 minutes		10:00 AM		9:00 AM
Preschool (3-5 years) 45 minutes	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:05 AM
Kinder Kids (5-6 1/2 years) 55 minutes	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM	10:00 AM
Girls 6-9 (beginner & intermediate) 55 minutes	11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM 7:00 PM	11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM	10:00 AM 11:00 AM 4:50 PM 5:55 PM 7:00 PM	10:00 AM 11:05 AM
Girls 10-14 beginner & in- termediate) 55 minutes	7:00 PM	7:00 PM	7:00 PM	11:05 AM
Girls Accelerated 55 minutes	7:00 PM (ages 9-14)	7:00 PM (ages 6-10)	5:55 PM (ages 6-10)	
Boys (all skill levels) 55 minutes		7 :00 PM (ages 9-14)	4:50 PM (ages 6-10)	11:05 AM (ages 6-10)
Tumbling (boys & girls) 55 minutes	7:00 PM (ages 6-10)	7:00 PM (ages 10-14)_ 8:00 PM (accelerated)	7:00 PM (ages 10-14)	12:00 Noon (accelerated)

9 WEEKS:

June 22-Aug 22

(no class Saturday, July 4th)

Your children will feel like champions in our noncompetitive summer session. Students will be in a fun and energetic atmosphere while acquiring new skills.

45 MINUTE CLASS

\$180.00

55 MINUTE CLASS

\$189.00

Enroll the whole family!

Take 10% off tuition for each additional child.

Register online at

unitedgym.org

410.526.3527

Classes with insufficient enrollment may be subject to day/time switch or cancelation.

Additional classes can be formed with three or more students pending teacher availability.

Visit our website for additional sessions!